Track Timetrial — Wayzata High School — 10/17/12

53 degrees, wind 17 mph, gusting to 23 mph from the southwest, cloudy

3200

1 Connor Olson 9:28.8

2 lan Eklin 9:48.6

3 Aaron Breyer 9:48.9

4 Josh Nielsen 9:49.9

5 Derek Peterson 9:51.9

6 Connor Eastman 9:55.7

7 Andrew Quirk 9:56.2

8 Robert Rudin 9:56.4

9 Adam Brandt 10:01.1
10 Manny Santana 10:07.1
11 Jack Prazich 10:26.3
12 Thomas Lerdall 10:32.7
HEAT 1 1600
1 JohnVanbenschoten 4:46.7
2 Willy Nafstad 4:48.1
3 Andrew Millan 4:52.1
4 lan McCrory 4:53.7
5 Nick Shaleen 4:54.5
6 Kevin Musliner 4:55.4
7 Paul Epland 4:57.0
8 Wes Heal 4:59.0
9 Kevin Myers 5:01.5
10 Bryce Allen 5:03.3
11 McCoy Benzen 5:03.7
12 Nathan Li 5:04.3
13 Ben Fogleberg 5:04.9
14 Andrew Cameron 5:06.3
15 Ryan Tisthammer 5:09.3
16 Jacob Smith 5:12.1
17 Alec Polzin 5:12.4
18 Billy Jeidi 5:13.3
19 LakshuP 5:14.0
20 Zach Helppi 5:15.0
21 Bobby Anderson 5:16.1
22 Arthur Chapman 5:16.4
23 Nick Hackl 5:17.7
24 Alex O'Connell 5:23.0
25 Martin Johson 5:24.0
26 Chris Hedlund 5:24.5

HEAT 1 1600, cont.

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Matt Lange
Nate Koch
Mikhail Schee
Aidan Fisher
Drew Carter
Broc Johnson
Grant Benthin
A) Walther
Eddie Hidani
Trevor Karn

HEAT 2 1600
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Max Rakieten
Bobby Moore
Kyle Brandt
Colin Lai

Zach Britton
Nathaniel Reding
Dan Mattinen
Joe Deters

Pat Egan

Jason Dong
Charlie Busch
Jacob Brua

DJ Thapa

Zach Garvis
Carter Blankenship
Grant Deakins
Joe Stanek

Felix Mollik

Will Cady

Riley Roberts
Tervor Cammuck
Yu lizuka

Leyton Briol
Justin Nelson
Eric Zhou

Sam Hidani

Ben Alexander
Vikrum Chavan
Nate Polzin

5:25.0
5:25.2
5:25.8
5:26.2
5:28.0
5:35.0
5:36.0
5:37.0
5:41.3
5:50.9

5:19.7
5:22.6
5:22.9
5:24.5
5:25.9
5:26.3
5:27.6
5:30.0
5:30.3
5:31.2
5:31.4
5:33.7
5:36.4
5:37.0
5:37.5
5:38.0
5:38.5
5:39.2
5:40.6
5:41.1
5:41.8
5:43.9
5:46.0
5:46.3
5:47.3
5:47.5
5:48.0
5:48.3
5:48.6

HEAT 2 1600, cont.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Nathan Ripp
Aaron Olson
Connor Hebert
Kaden Dohm
Rudy Meehan
Kevin Liu

Ed Mu

Connor Canfield
Zach Kennedy
Gunnar Wallinga
Joe Stinson
Mitch Sorenson
Charlie Wheeler
Ben Kautzky
Zorez Merchant
Mike Thompson
Micael Cai
Xavier Blanks
Nolan Pyrz
Rohith Kommera
Isaac Anderson
Harrison Hiering
Chris Johnson
Jack Gossen
Austin Rudin
Chris Mechelke
Nate Archibald
Aaron Lefkow
Ben Lacombe
Mark Nelson
Eric Deering
Michael Dayton
Dylan Kunkel
Tanner Colpitts
Nick Leyon
Berach Leonard
Grant Kim

Max Achterkirch
Aaron Shaefer

5:49.7
5:50.0
5:52.2
5:52.5
5:53.3
5:54.2
5:54.5
5:55.1
5:55.8
5:56.0
5:56.3
5:56.7
5:57.0
5:57.4
5:57.7
5:58.3
6:02.3
6:03.3
6:04.6
6:06.0
6:06.3
6:06.5
6:06.8
6:07.0
6:08.8
6:12.4
6:15.0
6:19.1
6:20.1
6:25.7
6:26.7
6:26.9
6:28.9
6:35.7
6:36.7
6:40.1
6:44.7
6:45.6
6:45.8



